SIN0286N >> SMF3516X IVYY Kaw 13.5PS FS481V

BEHH : 2015-05-15 ENRI B 7 : 2023-03-29

g mRENS
SMF3516X

2013.4

IY-"I" ) Xk
B HEBET

Copyright(C) SHINGUSHOKO All Rights Reserved.



SIN0286N >> SMF3516X IV YY Kaw 13.5PS FS481V >> BT AMERICDULNT()

BEHH : 2015-05-15 ENRI B 7 : 2023-03-29

HaRECERIZDOINT
 COBREIESEBINEOBSEMERShTEY ET,

EEENEE
#REMW | 1108~

. BEREXORIST TEOEATERLOLET .

REHES Bass B e s i
SMF3516X 11-1 0221344 TRANSMISSION 1

. AESREETHEMITAESAE CER LS,
MG, TOROHMUSKEEALFEFT LEMEET. PNERORAIZGYET,

. BROBEEIHHAERUNIROCELNY, RUBHETFI_LYETSLBESMNEYETOT.
HohLoHIMEIZEL,

. CHXOB&FRAE L TREZLUADERFREANBLMET,
. REMICIEEXAEIBLETOT. ROCHSOEBERELLET.,

. CORROBEMBLOMIGER AR X, MEHTLYYRIFLESETVLLEEFETH
HIcEREARTH-TH, BRMEOTERS Ho-BEIZIZ. HE L VBHIZOWNT
CHBEZETWEREEET,

GENERAL INFORMATION

. This parts list covers parts for SMF3516X

Wode W AG16R,
Application| 1108~

. Please place your order in the following manner.

Key No. Parts MNo. Parts Name. Quantity
SMF3516X 111 0221344 TRANSMISSION 1

. Use”SINGU SYOUKOU GENUIME PARTS™ exclusively for servicing.
Other products, although then may appear similar, may result in performance
and/or shorter service life.

. this parts list or price of the parts is subject to change without prior notification
due to higher cosy in materials, and processing, and to design changes.

. As a rule, the parts you order can not be returned unless wrong parts are sent due
to our mistakes.

. We have a hard time handling order for parts during busy season.
Please allow us enough time to handle your orders during these season.

. We stock spare and repair parts for 9 years after manufacturing of the model ends.

However, please inguire at us for delivery time and prices even after that.

Copyright(C) SHINGUSHOKO All Rights Reserved.



SIN0286N >> SMF3516X IV YY Kaw 13.5PS FS481V >> BT AEMERICDLNT(2)

BEHH : 2015-05-15 ENRI B 7 : 2023-03-29

SONA=YYAE, TEEAOHMERR MBS TVEST
RE[ & =& W W = W EBIoT
SMF3516X 1108~ 1061,1098.1059,1100.1103,1104.1107 FS481V-AGRD

cDIA—=YYRBZ(F, DFDERE. BE. ST EFHALTLVET
ES (HarE LN alBRaloEREORTEROEBYTT)
PR
* |BaseFE (HBREEMCCOT—I0BELOEHBLELEEA)
';*;f;:‘ WIRAICERNESY  (HEBREFENAOVTRIZLIEHHEST)
'Eﬁ*;;nf’ﬂa FHAOAHERESY FHRZFENBOLTRISEIR T HEETH. DAREHNA IR EBEEEEEA)
‘g&*;ﬂf;f FIEDBOEBMLL (FBSILHUS. DHSILINEI- QMM 1T EET)
B0 EELk [EREIICE - BB TL. EAS MM S MERA
R RIERCEYHE . LR O — et hnn . DNaE R kM)
O  |BIREE: ~X00000C¢ - BMET
FEL Lo G .ﬂ.tlﬁu;,
MR
ALL gtm%ﬂ us TP —H{Z STD A —F I R
Cc i ASSY FE27Y LH L7k t L5
AR e Fr Zook RH Sk d B
08 F—ri—H X Re JF oP F7iaz
#r

CcOHA—) AT, EFEROETERENNTAAR ELTHYET.
MAAEARESEICDNVTOATICRTHASRENTHAETLTAYET.
{BL. A=wHROSEEIZOVWTIERLTLHARTESRLTSHY., fiTAAEIERLTHYEE A,

o)

S

=DIR—YYRATRITH] TR |T 5= L

Copyright(C) SHINGUSHOKO All Rights Reserved.




SINO286N >> SMF3516X IVUY Kaw 13.5PS FS481V >> No.l IV IUVER(1)

BEHH : 2015-05-15 ENRI B 7 : 2023-03-29

No.1 TT2& (1)  ENGINE SYSTEM(1)

Copyright(C) SHINGUSHOKO All Rights Reserved.



SIN0286N >> SMF3516X TV Kaw 13.5PS FS481V >> No.l IV IVER(1)

BEHH : 2023-01-16 ENRI B 7 : 2023-03-29

2L | w=eE |v 22 B | B | B | Es|  rEE E
1 ENGINE/H74 % 16PS/FS481V-AG80-M 1 IV U R &
2 497" ASSY/51023-2148 1 0200060
3 BASE COMP/ENGINE 1 022483A
4 BOLT 3/8-16UNC L32 4 V21826-38032
5 SW/M10 4 V40126-00100
6 759Y +yM8 4 V39026-00080
7 FUEL HOSE/6/70 1 0224980
8 FUEL HOSE/6/650 1 0200040
9 TUBE CORRUGATE/450 1 022027A
10 739Y K Wk 7T/M6X20 1 VK710-0106-020 |#K%d3v/ A8
11 759Y +yhM6 1 V39026-00060 o3 DY )zz!
12 BRACKET 1 0224890
13 779V K Lk 7T/M8X16 1 VK710-0108-016
14 759Y +yM8 1 V39026-00080
15 BASE COMP/TANK 1 0224120
16 779V K Lk 7T/M8X16 2 VK710-0108-016
17 HOLDER COMP/TANK 1 0224130
18 779V K Lk 7T/M8X16 1 VK710-0108-016
19 J9van(NE ) 6 0093640
20 INSULATOR/1/30X200 2 0220220 VLW
21 BAND 2 0224140
22 779V K Lk 7T/M8X16 4 VK710-0108-016
23 TANK/FUEL ASSY 1 0220240
24 CABLE/THROTTLE/2385 1 0224900 AnyhL A
25 CABLE/CHOKE/2450 1 0224910 Fa-9H
26 Nyb 7 0093570
27 PLATE/L/100X124 1 0224950
28 779V K Lk 7T/M8X16 1 VK710-0108-016
29 GUIDE/MUFFLER 1 0225310
30 PIPE COMP/EX 1 0224940
31 HOSE /600 1 0201880 B NLUE
32 Nyb 3 0093570
33 AYFASSY(15 ZyvaY) 1 27005-2056 IV Ut B &
34 £—(av%) 1 27008-2055 IV Ut R &
35 FA'2%Y7/M5X20 2 V11016-05020
36 Fyb 2 V30020-00050
37 S,W 2 V40126-00050
38 E74H % 2 V41316-00050
39 ¥73COMP 1 49070-7031 IV Ut B &
40 NN 1 92072-7013 IV Ut &
41 AM9F 1 27010-2154 IV Ut

Copyright(C) SHINGUSHOKO All Rights Reserved.




SIN0286N >> SMF3516X TVYY Kaw 13.5PS FS481V >> No.1 T

BEHH : 2023-01-16 ENRI B 7 : 2023-03-29

VIVER(L)

2T | smss |w BEEH BB | B | ERe|  0EE e
2 F91/92210-7034 1 92210-7034 T E-4ICER
43 Nk 4 0093560
44 NA7'(X%Y-R}) 1 18088-7009 VYU E SR
45 F9k,M8 4 92210-7027 IV U RS
46 NFY N %,8MM 4 461DA0800 VYUt &
47 NI TIY 1 49116-7001 VYU EmA
48 O YUy (Ivh'93%),16MM 1 670D2016 VYUt E M

Copyright(C) SHINGUSHOKO All Rights Reserved.




SIN0286N >> SMF3516X IV Kaw 13.5PS FS481V >> No.2 IV IVER (2)

BEHH : 2015-05-15 ENRI B 7 : 2023-03-29

No.2 TUOUE (2) ENGINE SYSTEM(2)

Copyright(C) SHINGUSHOKO All Rights Reserved.



SIN0286N >> SMF3516X IV Kaw 13.5PS FS481V >> No.2 T

BEHH : 2023-01-16 ENRI B 7 : 2023-03-29

VIVER (2)

2L | w=eE |v 22 B | B | B | Es|  rEE Bz
1 TENSION COMP 1 0220060 M ER A
2 PULLEY/TENSION 1 0200640
3 PIN/TENSION 1 0200650
4 NI4YNYET V2 2 V9610-161524
5 R.B.B/6202LLU3/4M 2 V60016-06202
6 Ch'8b 47 7+/R-35 1 V70516-00350
7 Ch'4b 47 ¥749/S-15 1 V70416-00150
8 7y%—/8.5X25X2.3 1 V-YW-0852523
9 759Y +yM8 1 V39026-00080
10 COVER 1 0200670
11 SPRING/HT037 1 0200680
12 YN % M16 2 V41316-00160
13 Ch'4b 47 ¥'9/5-16 1 V70416-00160
14 TENSION COMP 1 0220070 E1TH
15 }347°91/BM1615FB 2 V9600-161500
16 PULLEY/TENSION/70TB1LL 1 V63000-00700
17 Ch'4b#7 ¥749/S-15 1 V70416-00150
18 EFY N %/M16 2 V41316-00160
19 Ch'4b 47 ¥'9/5-16 1 V70416-00160
20 939F) 8-V A7) 1 0220080 L=115
21 ROD 1 0220090
22 E34h 4/M8 1 V41316-00080
23 RN AT EU/IMS 1 V53116-00080
24 BRACKET COMP/SW 1 0224380
25 SPRING/HC037 1 0200730
26 7y%—/8.5X25X2.3 1 V-YW-0852523
27 #5149 /M8X16 1 V11216-080016
28 TYNEV/M12 1 V53016-00120
29 CUSHION 2 0220110
30 PLATE/Z/310X80 1 0220120
31 7399 K Wk 7T/M8X16 2 VK710-0108-016
32 GUIDE COMP/BELT 1 0220150
33 7399 K Wk 7T/M8X16 2 VK710-0108-016
34 VA ILb/SB36/Lyb 1 V81721-00360 E1TH
35 VA'IL+/SB67/W800 1 V81900-00670 M ER A
36 PULLEY/ENGINE 1 0220130
37 79Y4—/12.5X55X6 1 V-FW-1255560
38 SW/M12 1 V40126-00120
39 /A 1 92151-7010 VYUt B q
40 - 1 92038-2101 IV U R &

Copyright(C) SHINGUSHOKO All Rights Reserved.




SIN0286N >> SMF3516X IV Kaw 13.5PS FS481V >> No.3 IV IVER (3)

BEHH : 2015-05-15 ENRI B 7 : 2023-03-29

No.3 TUOUE (3) ENG INE STSTEH(SJ
T

Copyright(C) SHINGUSHOKO All Rights Reserved.



SIN0286N >> SMF3516X IV Kaw 13.5PS FS481V >> No.3 IV IVER (3)

BEHH : 2023-01-16 ENRI B 7 : 2023-03-29

2L | w=eE |v 22 B | B | B | Es|  rEE E
1 FRAME COMP 1 022410D
2 NI4YNYET V2 1 V9610-221233
3 5 —=AZ97 W/ANS PT1/8 1 V7600A-00018
4 BATTERY (30A19L) 1 0200080
5 CODE/BATTERY (+) 1 0200100 73R
6 CODE/BATTERY (—) 1 0200110 TR
7 PLATE/BAT 1 0224820
8 7509 K bk 7T/M8X25 1 VK710-0108025
9 750 F9h/M8 1 V39026-00080
10 UNIT TIMER 1 0093370
11 V=N 1 0093600
12 779V K Lk 7T/M6X20 1 VK710-0106-016
13 Utyk/M6 1 V38026-00060
14 NJ=Yb— 1 0200120
15 Yy L 1 0093600
16 779V K Lk 7T/M6X20 1 VK710-0106-016
17 Utyk/M6 1 V38026-00060
18 HARNESS ASSY 1 0224960
19 FUSE 2 8633-07-05-005
20 750 F9hM6 2 V39026-00060
21 OyhoH Ibh/M5X16 2 V20026-05016
22 Utyk/M5 2 V38026-00050
23 E3% 0 %/M5 1 V41316-00050
24 7919 F 3 0093240
25 avhy+yb 3¥2/M14 3 V30226-00140
26 Ny97 4 —ASSY 1 0200140
27 FAIRY/M5X20 1 V11016-050020
28 E3% 0 %/M5 1 V41316-00050
29 Utyk/M5 1 V38026-00050
30 Nyb 14 0093570
31 LAMP/HEAD/BL11-145 1 0224990 BITERAT
32 NIL7°(12V23W) 1 1426-621-002-0A
33 779V K Lk 7T/M6X12 2 VK710-0106-012

Copyright(C) SHINGUSHOKO All Rights Reserved.




